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						Request  Valuation
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				

				
						
							

							
					
			
						
				
			Your local Multi Award Winning Peterborough Estate Agent and Letting Agent
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         Residential Sales Residential Lettings

    
        Min PriceNo preference
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£500,000
£750,000
£1,000,000



    
        Max PriceNo preference
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£500,000
£750,000
£1,000,000



    
        Min RentNo preference
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£750 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1250 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM



    
        Max RentNo preference
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£750 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1250 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM



    
        Min BedsNo preference
1
2
3
4
5



    
        TypeNo preference
Bungalow
Flat / Apartment
- Flat
House
- Detached House
- End of Terrace House
- Link Detached House
- Semi-Detached House
- Terraced House
- Town House
Other



    
        Min Floor AreaNo preference
250 sq ft
500 sq ft
1,000 sq ft
2,500 sq ft
5,000 sq ft
10,000 sq ft
25,000 sq ft
50,000 sq ft



    
        Max Floor AreaNo preference
250 sq ft
500 sq ft
1,000 sq ft
2,500 sq ft
5,000 sq ft
10,000 sq ft
25,000 sq ft
50,000 sq ft



    
        TypeNo preference
Health
Industrial
Investment
Land
Leisure
Motoring
Office
Retail



    
    




				

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			Recently Added Properties
		

				

				
				
			View the latest properties in Peterborough to hit the market with Regal Park
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    	Apollo Avenue, Cardea, Peterborough

        
    	

	£1,200 pcm	
	



    More Details	


	
    

    
	

	

	
    
    	
    		[image: Berrington View, Hampton Gardens, Peterborough]For Sale
        
    

    
    
    
    	Berrington View, Hampton Gardens, Peterborough

        
    	

	£190,000	
	



    More Details	


	
    

    
	

	

	
    
    	
    		[image: Debdale, Orton Waterville Village, Peterborough]For Sale
        
    

    
    
    
    	Debdale, Orton Waterville Village, Peterborough

        
    	

	£1,250,000	
	



    More Details	


	
    

    
	

	

	
    
    	
    		[image: Spring Avenue, Hampton Vale, Peterborough]For Sale
        
    

    
    
    
    	Spring Avenue, Hampton Vale, Peterborough

        
    	

	£300,000	
	



    More Details	


	
    

    
	



		


				

				

					

		

					

		
				
							

							
					
			
						
				
			Are you a landlord looking to let your property?
		

				

				
				
			Get your free Landlord Information and Compliance Pack now
		

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
					
			
						
						
							
						Download your free Landlord Information and Compliance Pack
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			What will your reason to choose Regal Park be?
		

				

				
				
			Real people. Real lives. Real stories
		

				

				
				
					
			
				"What impressed me the most was the communication. I work in customer service so I know that is paramount. Communication is key. We had answers to our questions straight away, even out of hours on a Sunday. Regal Park made the whole experience stress free."			

							
											Kelly and Sydney
														

					

				

				

				
				
					
			
						
						
							
						Watch more Video Reviews
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			Start the search for your next home
		

				

				
				
			We'll help you at every stage to find a home you're happy with, and our exceptional team will work with you to make the moving process as simple as possible.

Regal Park is an estate agent that covers Peterborough, and the surrounding areas. Our sales team have excellent local knowledge to help you find a specific property, whether you want fabulous views, or to be close to local parks, the best schools, restaurants or transport links.
		

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
					


    
         Residential Sales Residential Lettings

    
        Min PriceNo preference
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£500,000
£750,000
£1,000,000



    
        Max PriceNo preference
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£500,000
£750,000
£1,000,000



    
        Min RentNo preference
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£750 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1250 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM



    
        Max RentNo preference
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£750 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1250 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM



    
        Min BedsNo preference
1
2
3
4
5



    
        TypeNo preference
Bungalow
Flat / Apartment
- Flat
House
- Detached House
- End of Terrace House
- Link Detached House
- Semi-Detached House
- Terraced House
- Town House
Other



    
        Min Floor AreaNo preference
250 sq ft
500 sq ft
1,000 sq ft
2,500 sq ft
5,000 sq ft
10,000 sq ft
25,000 sq ft
50,000 sq ft



    
        Max Floor AreaNo preference
250 sq ft
500 sq ft
1,000 sq ft
2,500 sq ft
5,000 sq ft
10,000 sq ft
25,000 sq ft
50,000 sq ft



    
        TypeNo preference
Health
Industrial
Investment
Land
Leisure
Motoring
Office
Retail



    
    




				

				

					

		

					

		
				
							

							
					
			
						
				
			Trusted Peterborough Estate Agent
		

				

				
				
			Feedback is important to us at Regal Park, read our reviews from our happy clients.
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									Kelly and Sydney								

							
															
									“What impressed me the most was the communication. I work in customer service so I know that is paramount. Communication is key. We had answers to our questions straight away, even out of hours on a Sunday. Regal Park made the whole experience stress free.”								
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									Neil and Kate								

							
															
									“For me the whole package worked for us, especially the chasing of our solicitors by Regal Park when our house sold very quickly. Tracey made everything happen when it felt like there was a point where the sale wasn’t going to move forward, she got in touch with our solicitor and moved things forward for us.”								
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									Matt and Ashley								

							
															
									“We got three or four agents round and Regal Park were really friendly and open and seemed to care which was important to us. They knew what they were talking about and didn’t try the hard sell. The experience was amazing and they are the only agent we’ll call when we re-sell.”								
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									Peter								

							
															
									“I had a good experience with the first property sale and when I was looking at selling a second property, I went back to Regal Park because of the good service I’ve had in the past. Regal Park’s service is personal. You get to speak to a named member of staff and you are speaking to that person all the way through the sales process; and I like that personal touch.”								

													

									

			

												

							

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
							

							
					
			
						
				
			It starts with you
		

				

				
				
			Discover the Regal Park difference for yourself
		

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
					
			
						
						
							
						Book your free property valuation
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			Sign up to our newsletter
		

				

				
				
			Subscribe to our newsletter for all the lastest news
		

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
					
			
			
			

							
			
			
								
												
								Email							
														
											

								
							
			
				
				I agree that by clicking the "subscribe" button, I am consenting for Regal Park Financial to send me newsletters as detailed in our privacy policy			
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							Privacy Policy | Complaints Procedure
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						Facebook
											
				
							
					
						Twitter
											
				
							
					
						Linkedin
											
				
							
					
						Instagram
											
				
					

				

				

				
				
							Regal Park Property Company Limited, registered in England & Wales, Company No: 8871678
Regal Park Property Management Limited, registered in England & Wales, Company No: 8872075
7 Office Village, Cygnet Park, Peterborough, PE7 8GX
© 2022 Regal Park Property Company Limited
						

				

				
				
													[image: ]													

				

				
				
							Any details that you provide will only be used to contact you by telephone, post or email regarding your buying and selling needs. We never share your details with third parties.
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			Complete the form for your free no obligation valuation
		

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
			
			

							
			
			
								
												
								Name							
														
											

								
												
								Email							
														
											

								
												
								Phone Number							
								

						

								
												
								Address							
										

								
							
			
				
				You agree to your personal data supplied being used to respond to your request, for more information please see our privacy policy.			
		

						

								
					

				

								
					
						
															
																										
																						Send
													
					
				

			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
					


    
         Residential Sales Residential Lettings

    
        Min PriceNo preference
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£500,000
£750,000
£1,000,000



    
        Max PriceNo preference
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£500,000
£750,000
£1,000,000



    
        Min RentNo preference
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£750 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1250 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM



    
        Max RentNo preference
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£750 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1250 PCM
£1500 PCM
£2000 PCM



    
        Min BedsNo preference
1
2
3
4
5



    
        TypeNo preference
Bungalow
Flat / Apartment
- Flat
House
- Detached House
- End of Terrace House
- Link Detached House
- Semi-Detached House
- Terraced House
- Town House
Other



    
        Min Floor AreaNo preference
250 sq ft
500 sq ft
1,000 sq ft
2,500 sq ft
5,000 sq ft
10,000 sq ft
25,000 sq ft
50,000 sq ft



    
        Max Floor AreaNo preference
250 sq ft
500 sq ft
1,000 sq ft
2,500 sq ft
5,000 sq ft
10,000 sq ft
25,000 sq ft
50,000 sq ft



    
        TypeNo preference
Health
Industrial
Investment
Land
Leisure
Motoring
Office
Retail



    
    




				

				

					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
						
					
			
						
				
			Landlord Information and Compliance Pack Request
		

				

					

		

					

		
				
				
					
			
			
			

							
			
			
								
												
								How would you like the Brochure							
						 Digital copy Hard copy in the post
				

								
												
								Name							
														
											

								
												
								Email							
														
											

								
												
								Phone Number							
									
						

								
												
								Address							
										

								
							
			
				
				You agree to your personal data supplied being used to respond to your request, for more information please see our privacy policy.			
		

						

								
					

				

								
					
						
															
																										
																						Send
													
					
				

			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				

		










































